

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28574/2008

GHANSHYAM SHRIPAT TITARMARE(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMRAO SHRIPAT TITARMARE & ORS.
WITH SLP(C) NO. 28575 of 2008
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Krishanraj, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are granted four weeks' time for
filing counter affidavit.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondent Nos.3 to 5.

List again on 11.8.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd