

*

ITEM NO.46

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28574/2008

GHANSHYAM SHRIPAT TITARMARE(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMRAO SHRIPAT TITARMARE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28575 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sotty Policarp, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondents in both
matters through the Trial Court/nearest Civil Court.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 10.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj